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U-19 Championship
2024/25 9th round, Match #68

Friday, 05.10.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 20°C.

+ %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Surkis Viacheslav (C)
Korobov Maksym
Syzoniuk Yehor
Zakharchenko Vladyslav
Dykyi Denys
Peikrishvili Aleksandre
Kremchanin Dmytrii
Osypenko Kyrylo
Salenko Roman
Redushko Bohdan
Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes

1
12
11
3
14
30
8
9
17
24
16
23

Hudymenko Nikita
Somka Artem
Ponomarenko Matvii
Balaba Nazar
Ishchenko Danylo
Andreiko Ivan

Bilyi Davyd

Lobko Vitalii
Kolomiiets Fedir
Maliuta Yevhenii
Shevchenko Oleksandr
Ozymai Volodymyr

Coach
Kostiuk lhor

Referee:
Chernytskyi Bohdan
Assistant 1:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Assistant 2:

Shekel Dmytro

4th Official:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

4:0

U w

8

10
11
16
17
20
21
23

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

Omelchenko lhor
Maiakov Yevhen
Korniienko Daniil
Shevchenko Yaroslav (C)
Matiash Sviatoslav
Mulyk Volodymyr
Butenko Tymur
Hubenko Ramir

Slota lllia

Kamenskyi Oleksandr
Plichko Oleksii

Substitutes

71
4
6
9
13
14
24
26
27

Kripak Nikita

Slozka lvan

Pokanievych Semen
Murashko Dmytro
Pasichnyi Bohdan
Nianchur Tymur

Hladkov Oleksandr
Chijioke Uzoma Princewill
Mihutskyi Stanislav

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #68
Friday, 05.10.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 20°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4:0 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii ~ (®) 23
31 3 Maiakov Yevhen

22 Osypenko Kyrylo  (® 45+1"

, 21 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
46 N 13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
46' 16 Butenko Tymur
55 1 16 Butenko Tymur

26 Chijioke Uzoma Princewill
22 Osypenko Kyrylo  (® 55'

20 Redushko Bohdan ,
30 Andreiko Ivan N 64
21 Herych Vladyslav ,
11 Ponomarenko Matvii N 64
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre ,
8 Bilyi Davyd N /3
18 Salenko Roman ,
14 Ishchenko Danylo N /3
76" 1 8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
6 Pokanievych Semen
76" t 10 Matiash Sviatoslav

24 Hladkov Oleksandr
, 11 Mulyk Volodymyr
81 N 9 Murashko Dmytro
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav 1

83'
3 Balaba Nazar
30 Andreiko Ivan 83'
11 Ponomarenko Matvii ® 90+3'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card ] Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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